

Ramah Navajo Chapter Office of Grants and Contracts



Navajo Preference Employer October 8, 2024

Positions	Program/Department	Closing Date
Office Manager (1) – Regular Full-Time	Transportation (RNDOT)	October 25, 2024
Forestry Technician (3) – Contract Full-Time	Natural Resources	Open Until Filled
Certified Corrections Officer (3) – Regular Full- Time	Corrections	Open Until Filled
Transportation Director (1) – Regular Full-Time	Transportation (RNDOT)	Open Until Filled
Corrections Recruit (3) – Temporary Full-Time	Corrections	Open Until Filled

Position Description Available Upon Request

A Ramah Navajo Chapter employment application with certification, degrees, commissions, or licenses must be submitted to the Human Resources Office. Applicants must pass a pre-employment background check. An application is required for each advertised position. Ramah Navajo Chapter gives preference to eligible applicants according to the Navajo Preference in Employment Act. Inquires can be made to Human Resources Technician at (505) 240-8000 or via email https://document.new.org/licenses/by-navajo.org/ Applications may be obtained off our website at www.ramahnavajo.online Follow us on Facebook.